
HOMETOWN
Lexington, KY
Chicago, IL
Mandeville, LA
Saginaw, MI
Fairfield, CA
Columbus, WIColumbus, WI
Artesia, CA
Yale, MI
San Jose, CA
West Nyack, NY
Winnsboro, SC
Sterling Heights, MI
Jeffersonville, INJeffersonville, IN
Temple Terrance, FL
Imperial, MO
Warren, MI
Emmett, MI
Mount Vernon, OH
Mullica Hill, NJ
Woodbridge, NJWoodbridge, NJ
Caracas, Nevezuela

WT.
190
180
225
225
195
215215
210
215
210
215
220
205
240240
240
190
235
210
230
190
230230
180

HT.
5-10
5-10
5-10
6-3
6-1
6-36-3
6-0
6-2
6-2
6-5
6-0
6-0
6-46-4
6-4
6-3
6-3
6-5
6-2
6-5
6-36-3
5-10

B/T
R/R
R/R
S/R
L/L
R/R
L/LL/L
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/RR/R
R/R
L/L
R/L
R/R
L/R
L/R
R/RR/R
R/R

POS.
INF
INF
C
UTL
RHP
OFOF
RHP
RHP
OF
RHP
INF
RHP
INFINF
RHP
LHP
LHP
C
OF
RHP
RHPRHP
INF

NAME
Chandler Dunn
Alex Pup
Taj Porter
Noah Marcoux
Brett Erwin
Joe KalafutJoe Kalafut
Nik Galatas
Ryan Korolden
Anthony Flores
Chris Kelly
Todd Mattox
Pierce Banks
Joe BurkeJoe Burke
Luke Drummond
Christian Stelling
James Kohl
Whit Hughes
Byrant Shellenbarger
Danny Sullivan
Justin SilvaJustin Silva
Luis Acevedo

NO.
1
3
4
5
6
77
8
9
10
12
13
14
1515
18
19
23
24
25
27
4040
44

2023 ROSTER


